
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DESIGN REVIEW BOARD 

2025 MEETING DATES  

 

First Tuesday of the Month 

*(except for the month of April and October) 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*  Town Election – Tuesday, April 1, 2025  

*  Sukkot – October 6, 2025 – October 13, 2025  

  

 

Meetings: One regularly scheduled Design Review Board meeting shall occur in the evening on 

the first Tuesday of every month or as otherwise needed. If additional meeting(s) during the month 

are desired, the chairperson or at least two members of the board, or the mayor, or at least two 

town council members, may request a meeting. 

 

First Tuesday of the Month 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 

* Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

* Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 


